JACKSON

Monday, June 19 Tuesday, June 20

J.L. Jackson Secondary School

June 2023 End of Semester Schedule

Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23

9:15am A C
10:41am B D
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:47pm C A Indigenious D B
Peoples Day B Year End Awards
. Assembly
2:13pm D B Activities C A

Monday, June 26 Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29 Friday, June 30

9:15am

10:41am

12:47pm

2:13pm

Course
Completion Day

Opportunity for students to be invited in
to the school to work with teachers to
finish assignments, projects, tests and

presentations.

Course
Completion Day

Opportunity for students to be invited in
to the school to work with teachers to
finish assignments, projects, tests and

presentations.

School Wide Activity

(Water Slides and Movies)

Last Day of School

(Half Day for Students &
Report Card Pick-up)

Lunch

Administrative Day
(Last Day for Teaching Staff)




